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4 x 400 Metres Relay Women - Round 1

First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the Final

RECORDS

World Record

Championships Record
World Leading

RESULT TEAM
3:15.17 USSR

3:16.71 United States
3:21.66 United States

COUNTRY
URS
USA
USA

VENUE
Seoul (Olympic Stadium)
Stuttgart (Gottlieb-Daimler Stadion)

London

DATE

10ct 1988
22 Aug 1993
12 Aug 2017

Area Record [17]]

National Record [111]

Season Best

Hl

PLACE

12 August 2017

11:20 START TIME

TEAM
UNITED STATES
Quanera HAYES
Kendall ELLIS
Shakima WIMBLEY
Natasha HASTINGS
GREAT BRITAIN & N.I.
Zoey CLARK
Laviai NIELSEN
Perri SHAKES-DRAYTON
Emily DIAMOND
BOTSWANA
Christine BOTLOGETSWE
Lydia JELE
Galefele MOROKO
Amantle MONTSHO
FRANCE
Déborah SANANES
Estelle PERROSSIER
Agnés RAHAROLAHY
Elea Mariama DIARRA
AUSTRALIA
Anneliese RUBIE
Ella CONNOLLY
Lauren WELLS
Morgan MITCHELL
CANADA
Carline MUIR
Aiyanna STIVERNE
Travia JONES
Natassha MCDONALD
INDIA
Jisna MATHEW

20°C 68 %

TEMPERATURE & HUMIDITY

USA 7

LANE

GBR 8

BOT 4

FRA 6

AUS 9

CAN 3

IND 2

Poovamma Raju MACHETTIRA

Anilda THOMAS

NIRMLA
NETHERLANDS

Madiea GHAFOOR

Lisanne DEWITTE

Laura DEWITTE

Eva HOVENKAMP

NED 5

REACTION

RESULT

0.187 3:21.66

0.166

3:24.74

0.253

3:26.90

0.243

3:27.59

0.143

3:28.02

0.193

3:28.47

0.252

Da

0.217 DQ

Fn

163.3(a)

170.6(c)

NOTE

IAAF Rule 163.3(a) - Lane infringement

IAAF Rule 170.6(c) - Fault at recovering a dropped baton

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

400m
800m
1200m

UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES

49.97
1:41.56
2:30.76
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| Heat2 | - [
PLACE TEAM
1 JAMAICA

20°C 68 %

TEMPERATURE 4 HUMIDITY

11:32 START TIME

BIB LANE
JAM 5

REACTION
0.187

Anastasia LE-ROY

Anneisha MCLAUGHLIN-WHILBY
Chrisann GORDON

Stephenie Ann MCPHERSON

2 NIGERIA

NGR 2 0.221

Patience Okon GEORGE
Glory Onome NATHANIEL
Emerald EGWIM

Yinka AJAYI

3 GERMANY

GER 3 0.159

Ruth Sophia SPELMEYER
Nadine GONSKA

Svea KOHRBRUCK
Laura MULLER

4 POLAND

POL 9 0.215

Malgorzata HOLUB
Patrycja WYCISZKIEWICZ
Martyna DABROWSKA
Ilga BAUMGART

5 ITALY

ITA 7 0.201

Mariabenedicta CHIGBOLU
Maria Enrica SPACCA
Libania GRENOT

Ayomide FOLORUNSO

6 UKRAINE

UKR 8 0.196

Kateryna KLYMIUK
Olha BIBIK

Tetiana MELNYK
Anastasiia BRYZGINA

7 SOUTH AFRICA

RSA 4 0.157

Justine PALFRAMAN
Gena LOFSTRAND
Ariane NEL

Wenda NEL

BAHAMAS

BAH 6 0.214

Lanece CLARKE
Christine AMERTIL
Anthonique STRACHAN
Shaquania DORSETT

INTERMEDIATE TIMES 400m
800m

1200m

JAMAICA
JAMAICA
JAMAICA

50.68
1:42.03
2:32.93

RESULT

3:23.64

3:25.40

3:26.24

3:26.47

3:27.81

3:31.84

3:37.82

DNF

ALL-TIME OUTDOOR TOP LIST

RESULT

3:15.17
3:15.51
3:15.92
3:18.38
3:18.71
3:20.04
3:20.20
3:20.32
3:20.92
3:21.04

TEAM
USSR (URS)
UNITED STATES (USA)

RUSSIA (RUS)
JAMAICA (JAM)
GREAT BRITAIN & N.I. (GBR])
UNIFIED TEAM (EUN]
CZECHOSLOVAKIA (TCH)
GERMANY (GER])
NIGERIA (NGR)

Seoul (Olympic Stadium)
Seoul (Olympic Stadium)
GERMAN DEMOCRATIC REPUBLIC (GDR] off Stadium] 3 Jun 84
Stuttgart (Gottlieb-Daimler Stadion) 22 Aug 93

Osaka (Nagai Stadium) 2 Sep 07
Barcelona (Estadio Olimpico) 8 Aug 92
Helsinki (Olympic Stadium) 14 Aug 83
Athina (Olympic Stadium) 10 Aug 97
Atlanta (Olympic Stadium), GA 3 Aug 96

VENUE DATE
10ct 88

10ct 88

RESULT TEAM

3:21.66 UNITED STATES (USA)
3:23.64 JAMAICA (JAM]
3:24.74
3:25.40
3:26.24
3:26.47
3:26.90
3:27.59
3:27.81
3:28.02
3:28.02

NIGERIA (NGR)
GERMANY (GER)
POLAND (POL)
BOTSWANA (BOT)
FRANCE (FRA)
ITALY (ITA)
UKRAINE (UKR)
AUSTRALIA (AUS)

Daequ (DS) 3Sep 11

GREAT BRITAIN & N.1. (GBR])

SEASON OUTDOOR TOP LIST

VENUE

London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London

Villeneuve d'Ascq (Lille Métropole]

London

2017
12 Aug
12 Aug
12 Aug
12 Aug
12 Aug
12 Aug
12 Aug
12 Aug
12 Aug
25 Jun
12 Aug
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